200km Brevet March 7, 2015 Emergency # 530-219-0177 DBC ACP# 905014
Click Here for 200km RWGPS map of route

Miles Miles START Time: 07:00 Check in begins: 06:00 Time Limit: 13.5hours Km
Total | Interval | |Action Outbound Route '+'=stores/food Total
0.0 0.0 +|START Davis Control -- go LEFT out of Park 'N Ride lot 0.0
0.1 0.1 LEFT on County Rd 32 -- go WEST to 4-way Stop Light 0.2
0.2 0.1 LEFT on Covell Blvd at Stop Light -- go South over |-80 overpass 0.3
0.7 0.5 CROSS Chiles Road at Stop Light -- go South on Mace Blvd 1.1
0.8 0.1 CROSS Cowell Blvd at Stop Light -- continue South on Mace Blvd 1.3
4.5 3.7 RIGHT on Tremont Rd 7.2
9.9 5.4 LEFT on Sparling Ln -- 1-80 frontage road 15.9
10.7 0.8 RIGHT on Pedrick Rd -- Cross 1-80 overpass 17.3
11.0 0.3 +|LEFT on Sievers Rd at 4-way Stop 17.8
13.7 2.7 RIGHT on Stevenson Bridge Rd 22.1
16.6 2.9 LEFT on Putah Creek Rd 26.8
16.6 0.0 STOP Information Control #1 - Follow instructions inside Brevet card 26.8

Control Hours:

Open: = 3/7/2014 7:48
Close: = 3/7/2014 8:48

Miles Miles Km
Total | Interval | |Action '+'=stores/food Total
16.6 0.0 CONTINUE West on Putah Creek Road 26.8
23.6 7.0 +|LEFT on Winters Rd at Stop -- (Winters: food, restuarants on right across bridge) 38.0
23.8 0.2 bear RIGHT on Putah Creek Rd at Y intersection with Winters Rd 38.4
28.6 4.8 RIGHT on Plesants Valley Rd 46.1
29.6 1.0 LEFT on S.R.128 -- direction Lake Berryessa 477
45.3 15.7 |+|RIGHT on S.R.128 at Junction with S.R.121 -- direction Rutherford (Food at store) 73.0
53.2 7.9 RIGHT on Lower Chiles Valley Rd -- (Don't miss this turn!) 85.7
56.5 3.3 RIGHT on Chiles/Pope Valley Rd at Stop -- Caution oncoming traffic!! 91.0
65.1 8.6 +|STOP Pope Valley Control #2 - Pope Valley Farm Center; Store nearby 104.8
Control Hours:

Open: = 3/7/2014 10:05
Close: = 3/7/2014 14:00

Miles Miles Km

Total |Interval | |Action Inbound Route '+'=stores/food Total
65.1 0.0 +|START Pope Valley Control -- go LEFT out of Pope Valley Control 104.8
73.7 8.6 LEFT on on Lower Chiles Valley Rd -- Caution oncoming traffic!! 118.7
77.0 3.3 LEFT on S.R.128 at Stop 124.0
84.9 7.9 +|LEFT on S.R.128 at Junction with S.R.121 at Stop -- direction Winters (Food at store) 136.7
100.6 15.7 RIGHT on Plesants Valley Rd 161.9
101.6 1.0 LEFT on Putah Creek Rd 163.6
106.4 4.8 LEFT on Winters Rd at Stop -- direction Winters 171.3
106.6 0.2 +|RIGHT on Putah Creek Rd -- (Winters: food, restuarants on left across bridge) 171.6
113.6 7.0 RIGHT on Stevenson Bridge Rd at Stop 182.9
116.5 2.9 LEFT on Sievers Rd at Stop 187.5
119.2 2.7 +|RIGHT on Pedrick Rd -- Cross |-80 overpass 191.9
119.5 0.3 LEFT on Sparling Ln at Stop -- I-80 frontage road 192.4
120.3 0.8 RIGHT on Tremont Rd 193.7
125.3 5.0 STOP Information Control #2 - Follow instructions inside Brevet card 201.7

Control Hours:

Open: =|3/7/2014 11:50

Close: =|3/7/2014 20:00

125.7 0.4 LEFT on Mace Blvd 202.3
129.4 3.7 CROSS Cowell Blvd at Stop Light -- continue north on Mace Blvd 208.3
129.5 0.1 CROSS Chiles Rd at Stop Light 208.5
130.0 0.5 RIGHT on County Road 32 at Stop Light 209.3
130.1 0.1 RIGHT into Park 'N Ride access road 209.4
130.2 0.1 +|STOP Davis Control #3 -- Park 'N Ride lot 209.6

Control Hours:

Open: = 3/7/2014 12:53
Close: = 3/7/2014 20:30

Click Here for 200km Bike Route Toaster Map



http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6750293
http://www.bikeroutetoaster.com/Course.aspx?course=309281
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